

## ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 54431787

---

Data publicarii	19.02.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.100,84 RON - 1.100,84 RON

---

Descriere: MUFA KP BUC 1 9.24 9.24;RACORD KP32 BUC 2 5.46 10.92;SORB 1" BUC 1 26.89 26.89;BURGHIU BETON BUC 3 11.76 35.29;DISC FLEX 115 BUC 5 2.91 14.71;DISC FLEX 230 BUC 4 10.08 40.34;RULETA BUC 2 8.40 16.81;MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 13 12.61 163.87;CREION TAMPLAR BUC 5 1.68 8.40;DISC FLEX 125 BUC 15 3.36 50.42;TEU PVC 110\*110 BUC 8 9.66 77.31;COT PVC 110 BUC 5 4.62 23.11;RAMIFICATIE 110\*50 BUC 4 6.30 25.21;TUB PVC 50\*200 BUC 8 5.88 47.06;COT PVC 50 BUC 22 1.68 36.97;SPUMA POLIURETANICA BUC 5 19.75 98.74;TUB PVC 110\*200 BUC 6 16.39 98.32;TUB PVC 110\*50 BUC 7 6.30 44.12;RACORD FLEXIBIL BUC 2 6.30 12.61;ROBINET BUC 2 13.45 26.89;RACORD CUPRU BUC 6 3.78 22.69;PASTA LIPIT BUC 1 48.74 48.74;COSITOR BUC 1 55.46 55.46;ROBINET CALORIFER BUC 1 30.25 30.25;BURGHIU BETON BUC 1 17.65 17.65;ELECTROZI SUDURA KG 4 14.71 58.82;

---